Ré)el

Rexel Mercury™ RLS32 Jam Free Shredder

Jam Free, Hassle Free, Mess Free! The Mercury™ RLS32 features Jam
Free technology with continuous sensing, shredding up to 32 sheets
(80gsm) into P-2 (5.8mm] strip cut pieces. It has a 115 litre bin that can
hold up to 950 shredded A4 sheets in handy recyclable bags
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Attributes

- Featuring Mercury™ Jam Free technology
- Shreds up to 32 sheets in one pass (80gsm)
- P-2,5.8mm strip cut pieces

- Shreds CD's, credit cards, staples and paper
clips

- 115L bin capacity, 950 A4 sheets

- Easyto use controls
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Specifications

Number

Colour

Dimensions (W x H x D]
Cut Type

Maximum Slot Entry Width
(mm]

Period of Warranty
Run Time From Cold (min)

Run Time/Cool Down Time
(min)

Security Level
Shred Size

Cutting capacity 80 gsm in
sheets

Container/collection volume

inl

Shredder material
Weight

Packing unit

Pallet quantity
Minimum order quantity

EAN code

2102443

black

540 x 890 x 540 mm
Strip cut

260

2 Year
Continuous

Continuous

P-2
5.8mm

32

115

Paper clips, staples, credit cards, CD's

49350 g
1
1
1

5028252062206
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